

34	HP Ink #975 - B	piece	20		20	198,000.00		20		198,000.00		20		198,000.00		20		198,000.00		20		198,000.00	80.00	9,900.00	792,000.00
35	HP Ink #975 - C	piece	15		15	148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00	50.00	9,900.00	495,000.00
36	HP Ink #975 - Y	piece	15		15	148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00	50.00	9,900.00	495,000.00
37	HP Ink #975 - M	piece	15		15	148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00		15		148,500.00	50.00	9,900.00	495,000.00
38	Brother Ink - LC3617 - B	piece	40		40	36,660.00		40		36,660.00		40		36,660.00		40		36,660.00		40		36,660.00	180.00	916.50	164,970.00
39	Brother Ink - LC3617 - C	piece	50		50	38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00	155.00	770.00	119,350.00
40	Brother Ink - LC3617 - Y	piece	50		50	38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00	155.00	770.00	119,350.00
41	Brother Ink - LC3617 - M	piece	50		50	38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00		50		38,500.00	155.00	770.00	119,350.00
42	HP Ink - CE310A - B	piece	5		5	19,232.50		5		19,232.50		5		19,232.50		5		19,232.50		5		19,232.50	20.00	3,846.50	76,930.00
43	HP Ink - CE310A - C	piece	5		5	20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00	20.00	4,140.00	82,800.00
44	HP Ink - CE310A - Y	piece	5		5	20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00	20.00	4,140.00	82,800.00
45	HP Ink - CE310A - M	piece	5		5	20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00		5		20,700.00	20.00	4,140.00	82,800.00
46	BROTHER BELT (HL-L8350CDW)	piece	10		10	70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00	38.00	7,000.00	266,000.00
47	BROTHER BELT - (MFC-L8850 CDW)	piece	1		1	7,000.00		0		0.00				0.00		0		0.00				1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	
48	BROTHER MFC-9330 CDW BU-220CL (BELT)	piece	10		10	70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00		10		70,000.00	30.00	7,000.00	210,000.00
49	BROTHER MFC-9330 CDW WT-220CL (WASTE TONER)	piece	10		10	40,000.00		10		40,000.00		10		40,000.00		10		40,000.00		10		40,000.00	30.00	4,000.00	120,000.00
50	BROTHER MFC-9330 CDW DR-261CL-CMY (DRUM UNIT FOR 261CL-CMY)	piece	10		10	88,000.00		10		88,000.00		10		88,000.00		10		88,000.00		10		88,000.00	20.00	8,800.00	176,000.00
51	BROTHER MFC-9330 CDW DR-261CL-BK (DRUM UNIT FOR 261CL-BK)	piece	10		10	75,000.00		10		75,000.00		10		75,000.00		10		75,000.00		10		75,000.00	30.00	7,500.00	225,000.00
52	KYOCERA TASKALFA 4053ci TONER - (TK-8529K) BLACK	piece	25		25	162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00	100.00	6,500.00	650,000.00
53	KYOCERA TASKALFA 4053ci TONER - (TK-8529K) MAGENTA	piece	25		25	162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
54	KYOCERA TASKALFA 4053ci TONER - (TK-8529K) YELLOW	piece	25		25	162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
55	KYOCERA TASKALFA 4053ci TONER - (TK-8529K) CYAN	piece	25		25	162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00		25		162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
56	BROTHER TONER CARTRIDGE TN-351 - BLACK	piece	55		55	203,500.00		55		203,500.00		55		203,500.00		55		203,500.00		55		203,500.00	235.00	3,700.00	869,500.00
57	BROTHER TONER CARTRIDGE TN-351 - CYAN	piece	40		40	148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00	168.00	3,700.00	621,600.00
58	BROTHER TONER CARTRIDGE TN-351 MAGENTA	piece	40		40	148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00	168.00	3,700.00	621,600.00
59	BROTHER TONER CARTRIDGE TN-351 YELLOW	piece	40		40	148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00		40		148,000.00	168.00	3,700.00	621,600.00
60	BROTHER TONER CARTRIDGE TN-2280	piece	3		3	10,500.00		3		10,500.00		3		10,500.00		3		10,500.00		3		10,500.00	13.00	3,500.00	45,500.00
61	Toner Ink Brother BT 600BK	piece	5		5	5,000.00		5		5,000.00		5		5,000.00		5		5,000.00		5		5,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	20,000.00
62	Toner Ink Brother Colored BT500M	piece	3		3	2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00	12.00	800.00	9,600.00
63	Toner Ink Brother Colored BT500Y	piece	3		3	2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00	12.00	800.00	9,600.00
64	Toner Ink Brother Colored BT500C	piece	3		3	2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00		3		2,400.00	12.00	800.00	9,600.00
65	Brother TN-263C	piece	3		3	12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00	12.00	4,150.00	49,800.00
66	Brother TN-263Y	piece	3		3	12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00	12.00	4,150.00	49,800.00
67	Brother TN-263M	piece	3		3	12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00		3		12,450.00	12.00	4,150.00	49,800.00
68	Brother TN-263BK	piece	5		5	20,750.00		5		20,750.00		5		20,750.00		5		20,750.00		5		20,750.00	20.00	4,150.00	83,000.00
69	Ink (for EPSON L220 PRINTER) - Black	bottle	15		15	5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50	60.00	376.50	22,590.00
70	Ink (for EPSON L220 PRINTER) - Cyan	bottle	15		15	5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50	60.00	376.50	22,590.00
71	Ink (for EPSON L220 PRINTER) - Magenta	bottle	15		15	5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50		15		5,647.50	50.00	376.50	18,825.00

72	Ink (for EPSON L220 PRINTER) - Yellow	bottle	15		15	5,647.50	15		15	5,647.50	15		15	5,647.50	15		15	5,647.50	15		15	60.00	376.50	22,590.00
73	Ink - (for EPSON L360 Printer) Black	piece	15		15	15,795.00	15		15	15,795.00	15		15	15,795.00	15		15	15,795.00	15		15	60.00	1,053.00	63,180.00
74	Ink - (for EPSON L360 Printer) Cyan	piece	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	6		6	6,318.00	6		6	30.00	1,053.00	31,590.00
75	Ink - (for EPSON L360 Printer) Magenta	piece	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	6		6	6,318.00	6		6	30.00	1,053.00	31,590.00
76	Ink - (for EPSON L360 Printer) Yellow	piece	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	8		8	8,424.00	6		6	6,318.00	6		6	30.00	1,053.00	31,590.00
77	Ink (for Brother MFC-33720) Black LC669XL-BK	bottle	25		25	43,162.50	25		25	43,162.50	25		25	43,162.50	25		25	43,162.50	25		25	100.00	1,726.50	172,650.00
78	Ink (for Brother MFC-33720) Cyan LC669XL-BK	bottle	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	31		31	28,721.50	31		31	100.00	926.50	92,650.00
79	Ink (for Brother MFC-33720) Magenta LC669XL-BK	bottle	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	31		31	28,721.50	31		31	100.00	926.50	92,650.00
80	Ink (for Brother MFC-33720) Yellow LC669XL-BK	bottle	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	23		23	21,309.50	31		31	28,721.50	31		31	100.00	926.50	92,650.00
81	Toner (for Brother MFC-9330CDV) Black	bottle	12		12	44,400.00	12		12	44,400.00	13		13	48,100.00	13		13	48,100.00	13		13	50.00	3,700.00	185,000.00
82	Toner (for Brother MFC-9330CDV) Magenta	bottle	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	30		30	111,000.00	30		30	114.00	3,700.00	421,800.00
83	Toner (for Brother MFC-9330CDV) Yellow	bottle	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	30		30	111,000.00	30		30	114.00	3,700.00	421,800.00
84	Toner (for Brother MFC-9330CDV) Cyan	bottle	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	28		28	103,600.00	30		30	111,000.00	30		30	114.00	3,700.00	421,800.00
85	Ink (for EPSON SC-T5270) Photo Black T6921	bottle	25		25	213,750.00	25		25	213,750.00	25		25	213,750.00	25		25	213,750.00	25		25	100.00	8,550.00	855,000.00
86	Ink (for EPSON SC-T5270) Cyan T6922	bottle	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	21		21	179,550.00	21		21	90.00	8,550.00	769,500.00
87	Ink (for EPSON SC-T5270) Yellow T6924	bottle	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	21		21	179,550.00	21		21	90.00	8,550.00	769,500.00
88	Ink (for EPSON SC-T5270) Magenta T6923	bottle	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	21		21	179,550.00	21		21	90.00	8,550.00	769,500.00
89	Ink (for EPSON SC-T5270) Matte Black T6925	bottle	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	23		23	196,650.00	21		21	179,550.00	21		21	90.00	8,550.00	769,500.00
90	Ink - (for LaserJet Printer) Black	piece	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	20.00	525.00	10,500.00
91	Ink - (for LaserJet Printer) Colored	piece	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	2,625.00	5		5	20.00	525.00	10,500.00
92	Ink Black - (for Gestetner D/C430 Digital Duplifier)	piece	2		2	2,200.00	2		2	2,200.00	2		2	2,200.00	4		4	4,400.00	4		4	10.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
93	TONER CARTRIDGE, DocuCentre S1810/S2010/S220/S230	piece	16		16	192,000.00	16		16	192,000.00	16		16	192,000.00	16		16	192,000.00	16		16	64.00	12,000.00	768,000.00
94	TONER CARTRIDGE, (Brother HL3530 CMY/BLK/351/BLK/359)	set	5		5	76,400.00	5		5	76,400.00	5		5	76,400.00	5		5	76,400.00	5		5	20.00	15,280.00	305,600.00
95	Toner Cartridge 204A Black (CF510A)	box	25		25	84,250.00	25		25	84,250.00	25		25	84,250.00	25		25	84,250.00	25		25	100.00	3,370.00	337,000.00
96	Toner Cartridge 204A Cyan (CF511A)	box	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	21		21	77,175.00	21		21	90.00	3,675.00	330,750.00
97	Toner Cartridge 204A Magenta (CF513A)	box	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	21		21	77,175.00	21		21	90.00	3,675.00	330,750.00
98	Toner Cartridge 204A Yellow (CF512A)	box	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	23		23	84,525.00	21		21	77,175.00	21		21	90.00	3,675.00	330,750.00
99	Maintenance Tank (EPSON SC-T5270)	box	23		23	202,400.00	23		23	202,400.00	23		23	202,400.00	21		21	184,800.00	21		21	90.00	8,800.00	792,000.00
100	Brother WT-320CL Waste Toner	piece	2		2	6,200.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	2.00	3,100.00	6,200.00
101	Canon Cartridge CL-810	piece	15		15	18,000.00	15		15	18,000.00	15		15	18,000.00	5		5	6,000.00	5		5	50.00	1,200.00	60,000.00
102	Canon Cartridge CL-811	piece	15		15	20,445.00	15		15	20,445.00	15		15	20,445.00	5		5	6,815.00	5		5	50.00	1,363.00	68,150.00
103	Canon Cartridge 325	piece	15		15	77,497.50	15		15	77,497.50	20		20	103,330.00	20		20	103,330.00	20		20	70.00	5,166.50	361,655.00
104	Canon, Color Laser Cartridge (C96-418BLK)	piece	5		5	53,332.50	5		5	53,332.50	5		5	53,332.50	5		5	53,332.50	5		5	20.00	10,666.50	213,330.00
105	Canon, Color Laser Cartridge (C96-418MAG)	piece	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	20.00	9,700.00	194,000.00
106	Canon, Color Laser Cartridge (C96-418CYN)	piece	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	20.00	9,700.00	194,000.00
107	Canon, Color Laser Cartridge (C96-418YEL)	piece	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	48,500.00	5		5	20.00	9,700.00	194,000.00
108	CT1202633 (C)	piece	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	20.00	19,140.49	382,809.80
109	CT1202636 (M)	piece	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	95,702.45	5		5	20.00	19,140.49	382,809.80

110		CT702637 (V)	piece	5		5	95,702.45		5		5	95,702.45		5		5	95,702.45		5		5	95,702.45		5		5	95,702.45	20.00	19,140.49	382,809.80
111		CT202634 (BLK)	piece	5		5	60,512.50		5		5	60,512.50		5		5	60,512.50		5		5	60,512.50		5		5	60,512.50	20.00	12,102.50	242,050.00
112		Toner - (for Canon PFI Plotter) 102M6K	piece	10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00	40.00	4,600.00	184,000.00
113		Toner - (for Canon PFI Plotter) 102BK	piece	10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00	40.00	4,600.00	184,000.00
114		Toner - (for Canon PFI Plotter) 102Y	piece	10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00	40.00	4,600.00	184,000.00
115		Toner - (for Canon PFI Plotter) 102C	piece	10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00	40.00	4,600.00	184,000.00
116		Toner - (for Canon PFI Plotter) 102M	piece	10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00		10		10	46,000.00	40.00	4,600.00	184,000.00
117		Heavy Duty Digital Duplicator Ink Master	piece	3		3	3,450.00		3		3	3,450.00		3		3	3,450.00		1		1	1,150.00		1		1	1,150.00	10.00	1,150.00	11,500.00
118		HP Imaging Drum - CE314A	piece	3		3	18,450.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	3.00	6,150.00	18,450.00
119		HP Toner # 17A (black)	box	14		14	57,400.00		14		14	57,400.00		19		19	77,900.00		18		18	73,800.00		18		18	73,800.00	65.00	4,100.00	266,500.00
120		TONER CARTRIDGE, Canon #309	box	6		6	61,800.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	6.00	10,300.00	61,800.00
121		Toner Cartridge - Fuji Xerox	piece	50		50	275,000.00		50		50	275,000.00		50		50	275,000.00		40		40	220,000.00		40		40	220,000.00	180.00	5,500.00	1,045,000.00
122		Toner - (for Color Laser Printer) Black	piece	10		10	41,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	10.00	4,100.00	41,000.00
123		Toner - (for Color Laser Printer) Cyan	piece	10		10	41,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	10.00	4,100.00	41,000.00
124		Toner - (for Color Laser Printer) Magenta	piece	10		10	41,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	10.00	4,100.00	41,000.00
125		Toner - (for Color Laser Printer) Yellow	piece	10		10	41,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	10.00	4,100.00	41,000.00
126		Toner (for HP Color Laser Jet CP2025) - black	piece	20		20	130,000.00		20		20	130,000.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
127		Toner (for HP Color Laser Jet CP2025) - magenta	piece	20		20	130,000.00		20		20	130,000.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
128		Toner (for HP Color Laser Jet CP2025) - cyan	piece	20		20	130,000.00		20		20	130,000.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
129		Toner (for HP Color Laser Jet CP2025) - yellow	piece	20		20	130,000.00		20		20	130,000.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00		25		25	162,500.00	90.00	6,500.00	585,000.00
130		TN660 Toner	piece	10		10	55,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	10.00	5,500.00	55,000.00
131		DR730 Drum unit	piece	3		3	18,600.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	3.00	6,200.00	18,600.00
132		ROWE i4 Toner	piece	10		10	163,504.00		10		10	163,504.00		10		10	163,504.00		10		10	163,504.00		10		10	163,504.00	40.00	16,350.40	654,016.00
133		Oce Toner Pictwave 340/360	piece	10		10	110,000.00		10		10	110,000.00		10		10	110,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	30.00	11,000.00	330,000.00
134		Tracing Paper 20 x 50, core 3"	roll	10		10	18,002.50		10		10	18,002.50		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	20.00	1,800.25	36,005.00
135		Sensitize Paper	roll	100		100	98,000.00		100		100	98,000.00		100		100	98,000.00		110		110	107,800.00		110		110	107,800.00	410.00	980.00	401,800.00
136		A3 x 100m Core 3"	roll	50		50	38,500.00		50		50	38,500.00		50		50	38,500.00		50		50	38,500.00		50		50	38,500.00	200.00	770.00	154,000.00
137		Drum Brother Printer DR-2255	piece	2		2	5,600.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	2.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
138		Drum Cartridge DocuCentre S2320	piece	5		5	60,000.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	5.00	12,000.00	60,000.00
139		Drum Unit (brother, HL - L8350CDW)	set	20		20	28,000.00		20		20	28,000.00		20		20	28,000.00		30		30	42,000.00		30		30	42,000.00	90.00	1,400.00	126,000.00
140		GESTETNER COPIER DRUMKIT - (HP2014H)	piece	1		1	13,100.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	1.00	13,100.00	13,100.00
141		Developer for Gestetner Copier (D245281)	bag	3		3	16,005.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	3.00	5,335.00	16,005.00
142		Cleaning Blade for Gestetner Copier (D245281)	piece	3		3	3,137.10		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	3.00	1,045.70	3,137.10
143		Charge Roller (AD027018)	piece	1		1	3,373.70		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	1.00	3,373.70	3,373.70
144		GESTETNER COPIER DRUM - (B039510)	piece	3		3	23,934.90		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	3.00	7,978.30	23,934.90
145		GESTETNER COPIER PAD - (D2452736)	piece	2		2	2,088.53		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00		0		0	0.00	2.00	1,044.26	2,088.53

148	GESTITENER TONER XEROX MACHINE BLACK	piece	5		5	19,000.00	5		5	19,000.00	5		5	19,000.00	5		5	19,000.00	20.00	3,600.00	76,000.00
149	Hot Roller for Gestitener Copier (4E011133)	piece	1		1	4,035.70			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	4,035.70	4,035.70
150	HP Toner LaserJet Pro (79A)	box	10		10	39,000.00	10		10	39,000.00	10		10	39,000.00	10		0	0.00	30.00	3,900.00	117,000.00
151	MYLAR Paper A2 (24"x20 meters, core 3")	roll	15		15	95,700.00	15		15	95,700.00	15		15	95,700.00	10		10	63,800.00	55.00	6,380.00	350,900.00
152	STAAD Pro SELECT Subscription - 3 years ID 1005046666	unit	1		1	196,350.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	196,350.00	196,350.00
153	STAAD Pro SELECT Subscription - 3 years ID 1005971395	unit	1		1	196,350.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	196,350.00	196,350.00
154	STAAD Pro on-line Zoom Training for 10 persons	unit	1		1	56,250.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	56,250.00	56,250.00
155	Toner Cartridge HP 85A (CE285A)	box	20		20	20,000.00	20		20	20,000.00	20		20	20,000.00	30		30	30,000.00	90.00	1,000.00	90,000.00
156	HP LaserJet Toner - 85A	box	75		75	324,487.50	75		75	324,487.50	75		75	324,487.50	50		50	216,325.00	275.00	4,326.50	1,189,787.50
157	HP TONER CARTRIDGE - 85A, BLACK	box	45		45	194,692.50	45		45	194,692.50	45		45	194,692.50	10		10	1,800.00	40.00	180.00	778,770.00
158	Ribbon - (for Dot Matrix Printer)	piece	10		10	1,800.00	10		10	1,800.00	10		10	1,800.00	10		10	1,800.00	40.00	180.00	7,200.00
159	Desigjet Ink Advantage 3777 AIO Printer (Red)	unit	1		1	5,500.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
160	Black Ink Cartridge (3777 AIO)	bottle	7		7	3,675.00	7		7	3,675.00	10		10	5,250.00	11		11	5,775.00	35.00	525.00	18,375.00
161	Tri-color Ink Cartridge (3777 AIO)	bottle	7		7	3,675.00	7		7	3,675.00	10		10	5,250.00	11		11	5,775.00	35.00	525.00	18,375.00
162	Labor (check-up copier s2320)	unit	1		1	2,500.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
163	HP CF219 Black Drum kit	piece	12		12	57,360.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	12.00	4,780.00	57,360.00
164	Fuser kit assembly	unit	1		1	14,350.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	14,350.00	14,350.00

Other Categories

1	My Cloud Expert Series EX4100 4-bay Diskless NAS, Category Personnel, Interface 2x RJ45 1GbE 3x USB 3.1 Gen A, JBOD 4x3.5" SATA Bays 1.6 GHz ARM Dual-core Processor 2GB DDR3 RAM 3 x USB 3.0 Ports	unit	1		1	32,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
2	DESKTOP COMPUTER (For Technical)	set	31		31	3,628,023.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	31.00	117,033.00	3,628,023.00
	* Intel Core i7 - 6th Generation (Quad Core, 3.40GHz, 8MB cache)																				
	* Intel Chipset																				
	* 64-bit Architecture																				
	* 32GB DDR4 SDRAM, 2133 MHz																				
	* 1TB SATA Hard Drive, 7200 RPM																				
3	DESKTOP COMPUTER (For Clerical)	set	2		2	181,526.00			2	181,526.00			2	181,526.00			2	181,526.00	8.00	90,763.00	726,104.00
	- Intel Core i5 - 7th Generation (Dual Core, 2.5GHz, 3MB Cache), Intel Chipset, 64-bit Architecture				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
	- 4GB DDR4, SDRAM, 2133 MHz				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
	- 1TB SATA Hard Drive, 5400RPM				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3	LAPTOP COMPUTER (For Clerical)	Unit	3		3	203,700.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	67,900.00	203,700.00
	- Intel Core i5-7th Generation (Dual Core, 2.5GHz, 3MB				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00

31	CUTTING OUTFIT	set	5		5	101,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	20,200.00	101,000.00
32	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	unit	5		5	40,000.00		5		5	40,000.00		5		5	40,000.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	8,000.00	120,000.00
33	STAND FAN	unit	5		5	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
34	BATTERY CHARGER	unit	2		2	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	10,000.00	20,000.00
35	hammer	piece	5		5	3,575.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	715.00	3,575.00
36	PIPE WRENCH, 14"	piece	400		400	640,000.00		400		400	640,000.00		400		400	640,000.00		400	400	0.00				400	640,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,560,000.00
37	RECHARGEABLE LAMP	unit	10		10	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	500.00	5,000.00
38	WELDING MACHINE 300AMP, 250VA, ALUMINUM WINDING	unit	1		1	22,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
39	2HP Air Compressor 2 Heads with Complete Accessories (Spray Manual Thermoplastic Road Marking Machine	unit	1		1	36,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	36,000.00	36,000.00
40		unit	1		1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
LABORATORY PROTECTIVE/EQUIPMENT/SP ARE PARTS/TOOLS & ACCESSORIES					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
1	Lab Gown (White)	piece	10		10	4,800.00		10		10	4,800.00		15		15	7,200.00		15	15	0.00				15	7,200.00	50.00	480.00	24,000.00
2	Adjustable Wrench No. 12	piece	2		2	1,240.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	620.00	1,240.00
3	Angle Grinder Power Tools	piece	1		1	2,015.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,015.00	2,015.00
4	Bench Vice No. 5	piece	1		1	3,696.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3,696.00	3,696.00
5	Clear Safety Goggles	piece	15		15	24,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	1,650.00	24,750.00
6	Core Bit, 4" dia. Japan Shibuya (for Corina Machine)	piece	2		2	57,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	28,600.00	57,200.00
7	Core Bit, 6" dia. Japan Shibuya (for Corina Machine)	piece	2		2	76,700.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	38,350.00	76,700.00
8	Dust Mask	piece	25		25	4,725.00		25		25	4,725.00		25		25	4,725.00		25	25	0.00				25	4,725.00	100.00	189.00	18,900.00
9	Face mask (Surgical)	box	25		25	6,875.00		25		25	6,875.00		25		25	6,875.00		25	25	0.00				25	6,875.00	100.00	275.00	27,500.00
10	Gloves (Rubberized)	pair	30		30	15,600.00		30		30	15,600.00		30		30	15,600.00		30	30	0.00				30	15,600.00	120.00	520.00	62,400.00
11	Hard Hat, Heavy Duty	piece	20		20	19,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	975.00	19,500.00
12	Meal Cutting Disc for Angle Grinder	box	2		2	770.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	385.00	770.00
13	Rubber Mallet, 16 Ounce	piece	2		2	440.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	220.00	440.00
14	Safety Ear Muffs	piece	20		20	28,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	505.00	505.00
15	Screw Driver (6pcs per set)	set	1		1	505.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	1,250.00	5,000.00
16	Set Panel Cleaner w/ Spray	piece	4		4	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Lubricants, Oil and Fuel					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
1	DIESEL	liter	15		15	825.00		15		15	825.00		10		10	550.00		15	15	0.00				15	825.00	55.00	55.00	3,025.00
2	GASOLINE	liter	15		15	900.00		15		15	900.00		15		15	900.00		15	15	0.00				15	900.00	60.00	60.00	3,600.00
3	OIL, engine, SAE 15W-40	liter	95		95	36,100.00		95		95	36,100.00		95		95	36,100.00		95	95	0.00				95	36,100.00	380.00	380.00	144,400.00
4	GREASE, 500grams	can	50		50	11,000.00		50		50	11,000.00		60		60	13,200.00		60	60	0.00				60	13,200.00	220.00	220.00	48,400.00
5	GEAR OIL, # 140	liter	100		100	35,000.00		100		100	35,000.00		100		100	35,000.00		50	50	0.00				50	17,500.00	350.00	350.00	122,500.00
6	Automatic Transmission Fluid (ATF)	liter	70		70	19,950.00		70		70	19,950.00		70		70	19,950.00		75	75	0.00				75	21,375.00	285.00	285.00	81,225.00
7	Hydraulic Oil 10	pail	1000		1000	3,550,000.00		1000		1000	3,550,000.00		1000		1000	3,550,000.00		550	550	1,952,500.00				550	1,952,500.00	3,550.00	3,550.00	12,602,500.00
8	Air Freshener	can	75		75	22,500.00		75		75	22,500.00		75		75	22,500.00		75	75	0.00				75	22,500.00	300.00	300.00	90,000.00
9	Chamois (Synthetic)	piece	75		75	26,250.00		75		75	26,250.00		100		100	35,000.00		100	100	0.00				100	35,000.00	350.00	350.00	122,500.00
10	VSI	bottle	75		75	22,500.00		75		75	22,500.00		75		75	22,500.00		75	75	0.00				75	22,500.00	300.00	300.00	90,000.00
11	WD 40	can	95		95	36,100.00		95		95	36,100.00		95		95	36,100.00		95	95	0.00				95	36,100.00	380.00	380.00	144,400.00
12	2T OIL	liter	65		65	16,900.00		65		65	16,900.00		65		65	16,900.00		65	65	0.00				65	16,900.00	260.00	260.00	67,600.00

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Remarks
1	MEDICAL, DENTAL AND LABORATORY EQUIPMENT					
1	Sphygmomanometer (Digital)	unit	9	44,100.00	396,900.00	
2	Temperature Scanner & Alcohol Disinfectant with Stand	unit	2	21,000.00	42,000.00	
3	Infrared Thermometer	unit	4	6,240.00	24,960.00	
4	Automatic Alcohol Dispenser with Stand	unit	2	9,500.00	19,000.00	
5	UNFORESEEN					
6	To Supply of 9 License Security Guards with	month	12	2,045,520.00	24,546,240.00	
7	Complete License Firearms, Service Vehicle (4 Wheel Drive at least 5 Passengers Capacity)	0	0.00			
8	Uniforms (As per PNP SACSD)	0	0.00			
9	Communication Devices	0	0.00			
10	(Handheld Radio, Unidirectional Radios Coverage), Metal Detector, Under Vehicle Search	0	0.00			
11	Other Personnel assigned at DPWH - CODEO New Building and DPWH - CODEO Old Building	0	0.00			
12	Office	0	0.00			
13	- Three (3) Security Services/Guard - CODEO New Building Gate, V. Soto Street, Cebu City	0	0.00			
14	- Three (3) Security Services/Guard - CODEO Old Building, V. Soto Street, Cebu City	0	0.00			
15	- Three (3) Security Services/Guard (Rotating Guards) - New Building and Old Building V. Soto Street, Cebu	0	0.00			
16	Computation:					
17	For 9 Security Services/Guard = 9 x P18,940.00/monthly = 170,460.00					
18	For 6 Months = 6 x P170,460.00 = P1,022,760.00					
19	Mounting and Unmounting of Condenser Unit	unit	1	3,050.00	3,050.00	
20	Installation Floor Mounted (Tunnel - GM248070)	unit	1	12,050.00	12,050.00	
21	GSIS Fire Insurance Coverage of DPWH - CODEO II (New Office)	lot	1	400,000.00	400,000.00	
22	GSIS Fire Insurance Coverage of DPWH - CODEO (Old Office Bldg.)	lot	1	300,000.00	300,000.00	
23	Battery - N150 - 1300 CCA at 0°F (-18°C) 150 AMP HR, CAG, @	unit	1	15,500.00	15,500.00	
24	FCU and ACCU units (Cash Unit) - (S/Nos.: BK293198 & BK293204)					
25	Capacitor	unit	2	2,700.00	5,400.00	
26	Honeywell	unit	2	2,700.00	5,400.00	
27	Molding	length	2	300.00	600.00	
28	Labor	lot	8	10,000.00	80,000.00	
29	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and Breaker Replacement	unit	2	1,100.00	2,200.00	
30	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	2	10,100.00	20,200.00	
31	Cleaning	unit	8	9,200.00	73,600.00	
32	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations, Compressor	unit	2	14,100.00	28,200.00	
33	FCU and ACCU units (Administrative Section) - (S/Nos.: BK293201, BK293200, BK293202)					
34	Capacitor	unit	3	4,050.00	12,150.00	
35	Honeywell	unit	3	4,050.00	12,150.00	

19	Molding	Ingh	3		3	450.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
20	Labor	lot	12		12	15,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
21	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	3		3	19,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
22	Breaker Replacement	unit	3		3	1,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	550.00	1,650.00
23	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3		3	15,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	5,050.00	15,150.00
24	Cleaning	unit	12		12	13,800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	1,150.00	13,800.00
25	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations, Compressor	unit	3		3	21,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	7,050.00	21,150.00
26	FCU and ACCU units (Procurement Unit) - (S/N: AK293122, E001511, E001558)	unit	3		3	82,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	27,500.00	82,500.00
						0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0.00			0.00
27	Capacitor	unit	3		3	4,050.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
28	Honeywell	unit	3		3	4,050.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
29	Molding	Ingh	3		3	450.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
30	Labor	lot	12		12	15,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
31	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	3		3	19,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
32	Breaker Replacement	unit	3		3	1,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	550.00	1,650.00
33	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3		3	19,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
34	Cleaning	unit	12		12	13,800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	1,150.00	13,800.00
35	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations, Compressor	unit	3		3	21,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	7,050.00	21,150.00
36	FCU and ACCU units (QAS S/Nos.: BK293185, BK293181, BK293183 & 2.5 HP Window type Aircon Laboratory)	unit	3		3	82,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	27,500.00	82,500.00
						0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0.00			0.00
37	Capacitor	unit	4		4	5,400.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	1,350.00	5,400.00
38	Honeywell	unit	4		4	5,400.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	1,350.00	5,400.00
39	Molding	Ingh	4		4	600.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
40	Labor	lot	16		16	20,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	16.00	1,250.00	20,000.00
41	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	4		4	26,200.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	6,550.00	26,200.00
42	Breaker Replacement	unit	4		4	2,200.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	550.00	2,200.00
43	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	4		4	20,200.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	5,050.00	20,200.00
44	Cleaning	unit	16		16	18,400.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	16.00	1,150.00	18,400.00
45	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations, Compressor	unit	4		4	28,200.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	7,050.00	28,200.00
46		unit	4		4	110,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	27,500.00	110,000.00
	FCU and ACCU units (C.O.A. Office) - (S/Nos.: BK293187, BK293190 & 2.5HP Window type old building S/N: 330115554)				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00					0.00			0.00
47	Capacitor	unit	3		3	4,050.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
48	Honeywell	unit	3		3	4,050.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
49	Molding	Ingh	3		3	450.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
50	Labor	lot	12		12	15,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
51	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	3		3	19,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
52	Breaker Replacement	unit	3		3	1,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	550.00	1,650.00
53	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3		3	15,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	5,050.00	15,150.00

	FCU and ACCU units (Construction Section) - (S/Nos.: BK293206, BK293180, BK293189 & BK293195)			0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
117	Capacitor	unit	4	4	5,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	1,350.00	5,400.00
118	Honeywell	unit	4	4	5,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	1,350.00	5,400.00
119	Molding	lngh	4	4	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
120	Labor	lot	16	16	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	16.00	1,250.00	20,000.00
121	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	4	4	26,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	6,550.00	26,200.00
122	Breaker Replacement	unit	4	4	2,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	550.00	2,200.00
123	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	4	4	20,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	5,050.00	20,200.00
124	Cleaning	unit	16	16	18,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	16.00	1,150.00	18,400.00
125	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations	unit	4	4	28,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	7,050.00	28,200.00
126	Compressor	unit	4	4	110,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	27,500.00	110,000.00
	FCU and ACCU units. / (SOCIAL HALL - NEW BUILDING) - (S/N: E001509, E001508, E006511)			0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
127	Capacitor	unit	3	3	4,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
128	Honeywell	unit	3	3	4,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
129	Molding	lngh	3	3	450.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
130	Labor	lot	12	12	15,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	12.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
131	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	3	3	19,650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
132	Breaker Replacement	unit	3	3	1,650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	550.00	1,650.00
133	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3	3	15,150.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	5,050.00	15,150.00
134	Cleaning	unit	12	12	13,800.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	12.00	1,150.00	13,800.00
135	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations	unit	3	3	21,150.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	7,050.00	21,150.00
136	Compressor	unit	3	3	82,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	27,500.00	82,500.00
	FCU and ACCU units. / (Property Unit) Window Type Airconditioner 2.5HP S/N: 4D1722804			0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
137	Capacitor	unit	1	1	1,350.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
138	Honeywell	unit	1	1	1,350.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
139	Molding	lngh	1	1	150.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150.00	150.00
140	Labor	lot	4	4	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	1,250.00	5,000.00
141	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and	unit	1	1	6,550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6,550.00	6,550.00
142	Breaker Replacement	unit	1	1	550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	550.00	550.00
143	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	1	1	5,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	5,050.00	5,050.00
144	Cleaning	unit	4	4	4,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	1,150.00	4,600.00
145	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations	unit	1	1	7,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	7,050.00	7,050.00
146	Compressor	unit	1	1	27,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	27,500.00	27,500.00
	FCU and ACCU units. / (Social Hall - OLD BUILDING) 3 units Floor Mounted Type Airconditioner 3-tons			0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
147	Capacitor	unit	3	3	4,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00

148	Honeywell	unit	3	3	4,050.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	1,350.00	4,050.00
149	Molding	length	3	3	450.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
150	Labor	lot	12	12	15,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	12.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
151	System Reprocess, Recharging of Freon, Leak Test and Breaker Replacement	unit	3	3	19,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	6,550.00	19,650.00
152	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3	3	1,650.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	550.00	1,650.00
153	Replacement of Compressor Unit	unit	3	3	15,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	5,050.00	15,150.00
154	Cleaning	unit	12	12	13,800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	12.00	1,150.00	13,800.00
155	Extension of Copper Pipes, Rubber Insulations	unit	3	3	21,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	7,050.00	21,150.00
156	Compressor	unit	3	3	82,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	27,500.00	82,500.00
RELOCATION OF AC (From 2nd floor to 3rd floor)					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
157	Labor	unit	1	1	2,800.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
158	Copper Pipes 3/8 2 Rolls	unit	3	3	7,305.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	2,435.00	7,305.00
159	Copper Pipes 5/8 2 Rolls	unit	3	3	10,980.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	3,660.00	10,980.00
160	Chanel	unit	2	2	500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	250.00	500.00
161	Wires (60 meter)	unit	1	1	2,355.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,355.00	2,355.00
162	Flexible HOSE	unit	1	1	525.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	525.00	525.00
163	AIR PURIFIER (2H)	unit	6	6	57,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	9,500.00	57,000.00
Specifications					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Width : 240mm, Depth : 240mm, Height : 520mm, Performance : 260m³/h CADR (Clean air delivery rate), 18m² Smart Module: Wi-Fi module, 802.11b/g/n Smart connection, Power Consumption: 1.5W - 31W min-max, Global voltages Package Contents: Air Purifier Filter, User Guide, Power					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	16.00	10,100.00	161,600.00
164	AIR PURIFIER (2S)	unit	16	16	161,600.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	16.00		161,600.00
Specifications					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Dimensions : 240mm x 240 mm x 520 mm, Performance : 310m³/h CADR (Clean air delivery rate), 21m² Power Consumption: 2W - 29W min-max, Voltage - AC Package Contents: Air Purifier 11L, Filter 11L, User Manual 11L					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
165	AIR PURIFIER (3H)	unit	13	13	162,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	13.00	12,500.00	162,500.00
Specifications					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Dimensions : 240mm x 240 mm x 520 mm, Performance : 380m³/h CADR (Particulates), CADR WiFi- IEEE 802.8 b/g/n 2.4GHz, Power Consumption: 38W, Voltage - AC 100V~240V, Package Contents: Air Purifier 3H x 1, HEPA Filter x 1, User					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	9.00	18,000.00	162,000.00
166	AIR PURIFIER (PRO)	unit	9	9	162,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Specifications					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Dimensions : 735mm x 260 mm x 260 mm, Performance : 500m³/h CADR (Particulates), 260m³/h CADR WiFi- IEEE 802.11b/g/n					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Package Contents: Air Purifier Pro x1					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00

Page 49 of 49